
Successful Organisations and Amounts Awarded 

Large Grants £1,000+
Organisation Name Amount Requested Amount Allocated
Access All Areas £10,000 £5,000
Age UK £8,000 £6,000
Belvoir Cricket & Countryside Trust £2,197 £2,197
Citizens Advice Melton £19,000 £19,000
Melton Musical Theatre Company £15,000 £3,500
Melton Tennis Club £2,095.36 £2,095.36
Polish Catholic Mission MM £4,990 £1,300
Sunny Skies Enterprise £9,800 £4,500

Total Allocated £43,592.36
Small Grants Under £1,000

Burrough Jazz £1,000 £1,000
Oasis Pre School & Retreat £500 £500
Urban Movement Primary £1,000 £1,000

Total Allocated 2,500

Proposal to utilise the remaining £3,186 from 2020/21 budget to assist in funding 
some of the above organisations.


